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CABLE TIE LENGTH : F Part No

THE VITAL COMPONENT

(Dim. F in mm)

= CL-1

: CL-2
3M DOUBLE ADHESIVE TAPE CL-5
CL-3
CL-4
A B C D E
25.4 18.1 8.0 2.5 3.9

1. Shrinking is normal

2.All measurements do not include gate which raises under 0.3mm.

3.The adhesive tape is cut by hand, it is normal if there is a not unified edge.
4. Height does not include the releasing paper and adhesive tape thickness.

5.Please peel off the paper from backing backing lightly to avoid bubbling and tearing off the coating.

64.2mm
85.0mm
91.0mm
88.3mm

127.0mm
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the vital
MATERIAL COLOR
component [ o
SIZE SCALE UNIT CHECK
A4 2:1 mm 7.C




