







Part No	(Dim. F in mm)	
CL-1	64.2mm	
CL-2	85.0mm	
CL-5	91.0mm	
CL-3	88.3mm	
CL-4	127.0mm	

А	В	С	D	E
25.4	18.1	8.0	2.5	3.9

- 1. Shrinking is normal
- 2.All measurements do not include gate which raises under 0.3mm.
- 3. The adhesive tape is cut by hand, it is normal if there is a not unified edge.
- 4. Height does not include the releasing paper and adhesive tape thickness.
- 5.Please peel off the paper from backing backing lightly to avoid bubbling and tearing off the coating.

the vita l	
component	-

PART NUMBER CL-X			SPEC. DWG.	
TITLE WIRE MOUNT				
MATERIAL NYLON 66(UL) 94V-2		V-2	color NATURAL	
SIZE A4	SCALE 2:1	UNIT mm	CHECK Z.C	